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Firings / AIP-Areas / Warnings:

Firing-Nr
AlP-Area
NOTAM-Nr

LSR3
W1721/24

LSR15
W1664/24

LSR39B
W1710/24

LSR39C
W1711/24

W1389/24

W1466/24

W1667/24

Validity
uTC

0635 - 0715
0840 - 0920

0600 - 1000

0700 - 0900
1200 - 1400

0700 - 0900
1200 - 1400

1130 - 2000

0600 - 1000
1115 - 1500

1155 - 1310

Skyguide

KOSIF

Postfach
CH-8602 Wangen

Lower Limit
(m/ft AMSL
or FL)

FL100

1700m / 5500ft

2750m / 9000ft

2750m / 9000ft

GND

GND

GND

Activities not shown on the DABS Chart Side:

NOTAM-Nr

W1712/24

Validity
uTC

1830 - 2200

Lower Limit
(m/ft AMSL
or FL)

GND

Upper Limit
(m/ft AMSL
or FL)

FL130

FL100

FL130

FL130

2150m / 7000ft

1850m / 6000ft

FL120

Upper Limit
(m/ft AMSL
or FL)

1700m / 5500ft
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Version 2 - generated: 30.08.2024 06:45 UTC

Center Point

471047N 0091932E

465958N 0080137E

465352N 0082513E

465652N 0084033E

464110N 0075131E

461755N 0085923E

471217N 0085203E

Center Point

464112N 0075135E

Covering Radius

244KM/13.2 NM

13.3KM /7.2 NM

10.1 KM /5.5 NM

14.2 KM /7.7 NM

1.1 KM /0.6 NM

5.5KM/3.0 NM

10.1 KM /5.5 NM

Covering Radius

5.0 KM /2.7 NM

For detailed information regarding the DABS see AIP Switzerland GEN 3.1-5 or VFR GEN 1-0-4.
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NOTAM Item E

R-AREA LSR3 SPEER ACT.

R-AREA LSR15 ENTLEBUCH ACT.

R-AREA LSR39B BRISEN ACT. LOWER LIMIT 9000FT AMSL OR 2000FT GND WHICHEVER IS
HIGHER.

R-AREA LSR39C STOOS ACT. LOWER LIMIT 9000FT AMSL OR 2000FT GND WHICHEVER IS
HIGHER.

TEMPO D-AREA INTERLAKEN ESTABLISHED DUE INTENSE PARA- AND HANG-GLIDER-ACTIVITY
AND -AIRSHOWS, RADIUS 1.0 KM (464110N0075131E RADIUS 0.6 NM). WI CLASS E AND G
AIRSPACE ONLY.

TEMPO D-AREA LODRINO ESTABLISHED AT LODRINO AD DUE TO INTENSE MIL PC7 TFC WI:
461500N0085940E 462015N0085650E 462050N0085905E 461535N0090155E 461500N0085940E
(461755N0085923E RADIUS 2.9 NM). INFO AVBL ON FREQ 119.625.

TEMPO R-AREA WANGEN-LACHEN ACT DUE TO AIR DISPLAY WI RADIUS 10.0 KM
(471217N0085203E RADIUS 5.4 NM). ENTRY PROHIBITED WHEN ACT EXC HEL EMERG MEDICAL
SER (HEMS). FOR INFO ON ACT CTC ZURICH INFO ON 124.700. HEMS CTC 130.800 FOR COOR.

NOTAM Item E

INTENSE PARAGLIDER WILL TAKE PLACE 0.5 KM ENE INTERLAKEN, RADIUS 5.0 KM
(464112N0075135E RADIUS 2.7 NM).

a MICAMS product


https://www.skybriefing.com

